Gorden candies with terracotta and
Kaysin

Instructions No. 3056
Difficulty: Advanced 7.7
Working time: 4 Hours

Garden candles give off a beautiful light and create a great atmosphere when it starts to get dark in the garden and
on the balcony. These garden candles are easy to make using terracotta pots and a plug-in device that is moulded.

How to design the garden candles:

Protect your workplace with a handicraft mat. First coat the inside and outside of your terracotta pots with clay
sealant. This will make unglazed terracotta-pots waterproof.

Mix approx. 3 tablespoons of Raysin with water to form a creamy mixture and fill the "stick candle holder" mold to
approx. 5 mm below the edge. Immediately after filling the mixture, place the terracotta-pot (with the underside) on
the mold. Pour the rest of the casting compound into the pot. After approx. 1 hour Time to dry: you can carefully



remove the kandelaar from the mold. Now you can spray the pot with white spray paint. To achieve a special
candlelight effect later, paint the inside of your pots with Viva Decor Maya Stardust.

Once dry, fill them as desired with tea lights, candle sand or wax for candles.

Finally, insert the beech round stick into the stick candle holder. Now you can stick your candle torches into the
garden soil.







Must Hove

Silicone casting_mould "Stick candle
holder”

7,49 €
RRP-7,95€

ltem details

Quantity: == + Aggrj[[o &Y

Terracotta pots, Inside-g 11 cm, 5 pes.

©4,69 €

ltem details

Quantity: == + Aggrj[(o &Y



https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/silicone-casting-mould-stick-candle-holder-a342290/
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/silicone-casting-mould-stick-candle-holder-a342290/
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/silicone-casting-mould-stick-candle-holder-a342290/
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/terracotta-pots-a217242/?vcode=11
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/terracotta-pots-a217242/?vcode=11
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/terracotta-pots-a21323/

register now >

Article information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/newsletter/

Article number

16314

20599

810401

491280

500425-20

23156

502788-01

16309

21973

762250-12

SVAlNIS

660488

485562-01

571647-11

Article name

Organic plant based wax500 g

VBS School brush, set of 4

Mixing cup made of rubber

Tealight candles, flat pack of 75

Candle sand, 175 g8 wicks, Pastel Green
Candle wick with foot80 mm, 12 pcs.
Candle fragrance oil, 10 mlLavender
Candle DropsCitronella

Silicone casting mould "Stick candle holder"
Marabu do it SATIN MATTWhite

Clay sealant

Beech round bar@ 20 mm

Casting powder "Raysin 200", white1 kg

Terracotta potsinside-@ 11 cm, 5 pcs.

Qty



