

Garden candles with terracotta and Raysin

Instructions No. 3056

Difficulty: Advanced 🎨🎨🎨🎨

Working time: 4 Hours

Garden candles give off a beautiful light and create a great atmosphere when it starts to get dark in the garden and on the balcony. These garden candles are easy to make using terracotta pots and a plug-in device that is moulded.



How to design the garden candles:

Protect your workplace with a **handicraft mat**. First coat the inside and outside of your **terracotta pots** with clay sealant. This will make unglazed terracotta-pots waterproof.

Mix approx. 3 tablespoons of **Raysin** with water to form a creamy mixture and fill the "**stick candle holder**" mold to approx. 5 mm below the edge. Immediately after filling the mixture, place the terracotta-pot (with the underside) on the mold. Pour the rest of the casting compound into the pot. After approx. 1 hour Time to dry: you can carefully

remove the kandelaar from the mold. Now you can **spray** the pot with white **spray paint**. To achieve a special candlelight effect later, paint the inside of your pots with **Viva Decor Maya Stardust**.

Once dry, fill them as desired with **tea lights**, **candle sand** or **wax for candles**.

Finally, insert the **beech round stick** into the stick candle holder. Now you can stick your candle torches into the garden soil.





Must Have



[Silicone casting mould "Stick candle holder"](#)

● **7,49 €**
RRP 7,95 €

[Item details](#)

Quantity:

Add to cart 

[Terracotta pots, Inside-Ø 11 cm, 5 pcs.](#)

● **4,69 €**

[Item details](#)

Quantity:

Add to cart 



New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

register now >

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
21973	Silicone casting mould "Stick candle holder"	1
571647-11	Terracotta potsInside-Ø 11 cm, 5 pcs.	1
485562-01	Casting powder "Raysin 200", white1 kg	1
660488	Beech round barØ 20 mm	3
571135	Clay sealant	1
762250-12	Marabu do it SATIN MATTWhite	1
16314	Organic plant based wax500 g	1
16309	Candle DropsCitronella	1
502788-01	Candle fragrance oil, 10 mLavender	1
23156	Candle wick with foot80 mm, 12 pcs.	1
500425-20	Candle sand, 175 g8 wicks, Pastel Green	1
491280	Tealight candles, flat pack of 75	1
132442-45	VBS Cutting mat "Hobby"45 x 30 x 0,3 cm	1
810401	Mixing cup made of rubber	1
20599	VBS School brush, set of 4	1